
north elevation | side view from access wayeast elevation | rear view

access way

3.77°

slope ratio 1:15

west elevation | front view
access way

Marulla Designs

12
32

7 11
63

8

00
1

2
3

4
5

 M dwg no rev

scale

drawn by

date

revisions

status

type

orientation

client

project / site

t:  07742 644587

e: stuart@hancockarchitecture.co.uk

Hancock Architecture Ltd
1st Floor Offices, Unit 47

The Shipyard Estate
Brightlingsea

Essex CO7 0AR

A/A200/EX/001 -

Stuart Hancock 
RIBA BSc (Hons) Architecture

1:100 @ A3 23 Nov 2014

for client approval / planning / building 
control 

existing plan elevations

maynard place, cuffley, herts

n/a

willow city estates plc


